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Режим питания в ГБОУшкола Х!5З Приморскогорайонана летнийОздоровительныйпериод2025:

Ранний возраст
Младшие
г ппы Среднийгруппы Старшиегруппы

Завтрак

Второй
завтрак

Обед

Полдник

8.30-8.50 8.30-8.50 8.30-8.50 8.30-8.50

10.20-10.30 10.20-10.30 10.30-10.4010.10-10.20

12.30-12.5011.45 -12.10 12.20 -12.40 12.30-12.50

15.40-16.00 15.30-15.50 15.30-15.50 15.30-15.50

Подготовительные
г ппы

8.30-8.50

10.40-10.50

12.30-12.50

15.30-15.50


